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	1.
	59
	Јован Филиповић 
	ОШ "Васа Чарапић"
	Елма Имамовић
	
	31
	3

	2.
	17
	Мина Вучковић
	ОШ „Карађорђе”
	Мирјана Стекић
	
	35
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	3.
	58
	Иван Степић
	ОШ „Карађорђе”
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	3
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	40
	Ивона Планић
	ОШ „Карађорђе”
	Мирјана Стекић
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	Лекић Миона
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	Терзић Јована
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	Наумовић Тамара
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	Јоксовић Невенка
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	9.
	57
	Лазар Јејић
	ОШ"Бранислав Нушић"
	Јоксовић Невенка
	
	18
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